Possession Type / Date

Description of Assets I. Reserve Price
II. EMD
III. Bid Increment Amount

1 Borrower / Mortgagor:

Mr. Koli Sunny Suresh
Co-Borrower / Mortgagor:

Mrs. Koli Sulochana Sunny

Guarantor:

Mrs. Nijai Mamta Narendra

�A. 23.06.2022

B. Rs. 20,63,413/- 

(Rupees Twenty Lakh 

Sixty Three Thousand 

Four Hundred 

Thirteen Only) as 
on 19.06.2022 

with further interest 
thereon.

C. Physical / 23.09.2025

Flat No. A/202, on the 
Second Floor, admeasuring 

475 sq. ft. (Super Built up 

area) i. e. 39.312 Square 

meters (Built up area) in 
the building known as “Shree

[...]

23.12.2025 Up to 5.00 p. m.
Date / Time of E-Auction
24.12.2025
4.00 p. m. to 5.00 p. m.

2 Borrower / Mortgagor:

Mr. Sanjay Harilal Kanojiya
Co-Borrower / Mortgagor:

Mrs. Bindu Sanjay Kanojiya

Guarantor:

Mrs. Gulabchand Munnilal Kanojiya

�A. 26.04.2024

B. Rs. 31,26,569.70 

(Rupees Thirty 

One Lakhs Twenty 

Six Thousand Five 

Hundred Sixty Nine & 

Paise Seventy  Only) 
as on 22.02.2022  

with further interest 
thereon.

C. Physical / 09.09.2025

Shop No. 5, on the Ground 
floor, [Admeasuring about 

206.00 Sq. ft. (Carpet Area)] 

in the building known as 
"LA-VISTA CHSL.", situated 
at CHS.